
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:29:56 AM Page 1 of 9

MORNING ROUTES:

Hyattsville Middle

BUS 144
08:57 AM 54th Ave & Jefferson St

BUS 150
08:57 AM Chauncey Pl & Queenstown Dr

BUS 188
08:41 AM Forest Rd & Greenleaf Rd

08:45 AM 63rd Ave & Gladys Noon Spellman ES Driveway

08:47 AM 64th Ave & Kilmer St

08:58 AM Riverdale Rd @ Riverdale Towers Ent

BUS 280
07:04 AM McHenry Ln @ Jame Mc Henry ES Driveway

07:06 AM Whitfield Chapel Rd @ Del Vista Apts

07:09 AM Naval Ave & Spring Ave

07:11 AM 5th St & Main St

07:14 AM Carter Ave & Worrell Ave

07:16 AM Barker Pl & Fontana Dr

07:19 AM 10314 Vista Meadow Way

07:29 AM Cimmaron Greenfields Dr & Fairview Vista Dr & Lees Progress Dr

07:33 AM Fairwood Pkwy & Princetons Delight Dr

07:35 AM Hillmeade Rd & Willow Marsh Ln

07:41 AM Amelias Grove Ln & Woodmore North Blvd

07:49 AM 11309 OLD PROSPECT HILL RD

07:54 AM Dubarry St & Glen Ave

08:02 AM Aerospace Rd @ The Glenndale Apts

08:05 AM Good Luck Rd & Carlton East Apts (1st Ent)

08:10 AM Magnolia Dr & Woodside Dr

08:16 AM Hanover Pkwy & Bld 7716-7722 entrance

08:21 AM CRESCENT RD @ GREENBELT BRANCH LIBRARY ENT.

08:23 AM Hillside Rd & Northway

08:35 AM Lamont Dr & Wilhelm Dr

08:39 AM Lamont Dr & Westbrook Dr

08:43 AM Fontainebleau Dr & Karen Elaine Dr

08:46 AM Fernwood Ter & Riverdale Rd

08:51 AM 71st Ave & Greenvale Pkwy

08:55 AM 72nd Ave & Taylor St

08:58 AM 68th Ave & Webster St

09:01 AM 65th Ave & Landing Way

BUS 307
08:59 AM 34th St & Windom Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:29:56 AM Page 2 of 9

BUS 309
08:51 AM Muskogee St & Riggs Rd

08:58 AM Chickasaw Dr & Navahoe Dr

09:01 AM 18th Ave & Jasmine Ter by fire hydrant

09:02 AM 15th Ave @ The Shopping Center

09:08 AM 16th Ave & Chillum Rd (LaSalle Apts)

09:09 AM Brighton Rd & Russell Ave

BUS 312
08:46 AM Ray Rd & Ridgecrest ES Driveway

08:49 AM Madison St & Ray Rd

08:54 AM 4901 Eastern Ave

09:00 AM 36th St & Shepherd St

BUS 313
08:39 AM 59th Ave & Sheridan St

08:41 AM 54th Pl & Quesada Rd

08:45 AM Sheridan St & Taylor Rd

08:51 AM Decatur St & Taylor Rd

08:55 AM 46th Ave & Tuckerman St

09:01 AM 4201 RIVER RD @ ATWORTH APTS

BUS 331
09:01 AM 15th Ave & Jefferson St

09:03 AM Sargent Rd & Valley Dr

BUS 331
08:58 AM 27th St & Allison St

BUS 333
08:55 AM 40th Ave & Underwood St

08:59 AM Queens Chapel Rd & Underwood St

09:04 AM Guilford Rd & Rhode Island Ave

BUS 333
08:58 AM 41st St & Utah Ave

09:01 AM 37th Pl & Perry St

BUS 334
08:56 AM CARNABY ST AND BELCREST RD

08:59 AM Dean Dr & Northwest Dr

09:05 AM America Blvd & Toledo Rd

BUS 334
09:02 AM Toledo Pl & Toledo Terr @ ALTERRA APTS ENT

BUS 335
08:53 AM Cleveland Ave & Dupont Cir



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:29:57 AM Page 3 of 9

08:59 AM 54th Ave & Riverdale Rd

09:03 AM 59th Ave & Carters Ln

BUS 336
08:47 AM Drexel St & Guilford Rd

08:51 AM 17th Ave & Erskine St

08:53 AM 20th Ave & Beechwood Rd

09:01 AM Northwest Dr & Toledo Ter

BUS 337
08:56 AM Chillum Rd & Longford Dr

09:00 AM Buchanan St & Queenstown Dr

BUS 338
08:51 AM Decatur St & Taylor Rd

08:56 AM Kenilworth Ave & Fountain Park Apts

09:01 AM 40th Pl & Parkwood St

09:05 AM NEWARK RD AND 40TH PL

BUS 339
08:55 AM 67th Ave & Oliver St

08:57 AM Eastpine Dr & Patterson St

09:02 AM Oglethorpe St & Taylor Rd

BUS 341
08:56 AM Burgess Dr & Chillum Rd

08:57 AM Cypress Creek Dr & Timber Creek Ter

09:03 AM Oakdale Dr & Sargent Rd

BUS 343
08:42 AM Belcrest Rd @ Mosac Metro Apts

08:49 AM 14th Pl & Madison St

08:58 AM 20th Ave & Rittenhouse St

09:02 AM Nicholson St & The Mall

09:05 AM 31st Ave & Nicholson St

BUS 346
09:01 AM 39th St & Allison St

BUS 348
08:38 AM 26th Pl & Rambler Dr

08:41 AM Adelphi Rd & Tulane Dr  @ APARTMENT ENTRANCE

08:43 AM Purdue St & Wells Blvd

08:48 AM Adelphi Rd & Calverton Dr

08:56 AM Chillum Rd & Chillumgate Rd & Parker House Ter

08:58 AM Eastern Ave & Peabody St

09:01 AM Chillum Rd & Parker House Ter



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:29:57 AM Page 4 of 9

BUS 351
08:26 AM MARYLAND FARMS @ TENNIS COURTS

08:31 AM Deakins Hall Dr & Geranium Ave

08:35 AM Pinewood Ct & Powder Mill Rd

08:43 AM Nantucket Rd & Rhode Island Ave

08:50 AM Acredale Ct & Metzerott Rd

08:53 AM Marlbrough Way & Saint Andrews Pl

09:01 AM 51st Ave & Blackfoot Pl

09:06 AM S Channel Dr & Stream Bank Ln

09:12 AM Prince James Way & Vanity Fair Dr

09:20 AM Sweetbriar Dr & Wellesley Dr

BUS 624
07:39 AM Erica Ln & Kalmia Dr

07:44 AM Concord Ave & Cypress St & Oxford Dr

07:49 AM Contee Rd @ Aventura At Contee Crossing  Apt @ Fountain Circle

07:56 AM Bentley Park Dr & Newlyn Pl

08:07 AM Gales St & McCahill Dr

08:14 AM 7th St & Compton Ave

08:19 AM Clubhouse Dr & PATUXENT GREENS DR

08:21 AM Cherry Ln & @ Kimberly Garden Apts

08:23 AM Bramble Ln & Briarwood Dr

08:25 AM Dub Dr & Mark Pl

08:28 AM Old Stage Coach Rd - Willow Lakes Apts & Mistletoe Spring Rd

08:30 AM Adams Pl & Contee Rd

08:34 AM N Point Ln & Snowden Oaks Pl

08:41 AM Snowden Woods Rd & Somerville Ct

08:47 AM Springfield Rd & Sumner Grove Dr

08:52 AM 6300 Odell Rd

08:53 AM 11716 Ellington Dr

09:01 AM Ammendale Rd & Sequoia Ln

09:05 AM 11534 Old Baltimore Pike

09:12 AM Amelia St & Broad Blvd

09:14 AM POWDER MILL RD AND PINE ST

BUS B05
08:17 AM 9010 Riggs Rd

08:20 AM 8302 26th Ave

08:36 AM 6700 WEBSTER ST

08:40 AM 4231 58TH AVE

08:42 AM 4261 58th Ave

08:48 AM 5237 Kenilworth Ave

08:51 AM 5608 CARTERS LN

08:54 AM 5309 Riverdale Rd

08:59 AM 5712 Sheridan St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:29:57 AM Page 5 of 9

09:04 AM 5003 TUCKERMAN ST

BUS B08
08:26 AM 5439 Taylor St

08:30 AM 3801 Kenilworth Ave

08:34 AM 4803 52nd Ave

08:38 AM 5009 40th Pl

08:46 AM 4802 Avondale Rd

08:50 AM 1521 MADISON ST

08:59 AM 2635 Nicholson St

09:01 AM 5712 30th Ave

09:04 AM 3336 Lancer Dr

09:08 AM 4209 Oglethorpe St

BUS G04
07:30 AM 12943 RUSTIC ROCK LN

07:37 AM 6827 Ammendale Way

07:39 AM 11406 LONG FEATHER CT

07:46 AM 4814 Odell Rd

07:51 AM 11020 CEDAR LN

07:54 AM 11405 LONGHORN CT

08:03 AM 13106 CROSSVIEW CT

08:16 AM 11244 EVANS TRL

08:20 AM 11334 Cherry Hill Rd

08:25 AM 10124 Riggs Rd

08:32 AM 8106 New Hampshire Ave

08:42 AM 8609 35th Ave

08:55 AM 7911 Brooks Pl

BUS L09
07:56 AM 6608 McCahill Ter

08:00 AM 15810 Bradford Dr

08:09 AM 7612 Erica Ln

08:11 AM 14932 Belle Ami Dr

08:18 AM 38 Orchard Towne Ct 101

08:23 AM 102 BRYAN CT

08:27 AM 13607 Gentry Ct

08:30 AM 13304 DEERFIELD RD

08:37 AM 7300 Caledon Ct

08:41 AM 14011 Vista Dr

08:56 AM 14601 Parkgate Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:29:57 AM Page 6 of 9

Hyattsville Middle

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 141
04:31 PM 54th Ave & Jefferson St

BUS 141
04:28 PM Oglethorpe St & Taylor Rd

BUS 144
04:25 PM Cleveland Ave & Dupont Cir

04:30 PM 54th Ave & Riverdale Rd

04:34 PM 59th Ave & Carters Ln

BUS 145
04:40 PM Buchanan St & Queenstown Dr

04:48 PM Chillum Rd & Longford Dr

BUS 151
04:32 PM 27th St & Allison St

BUS 151
04:32 PM Brighton Rd & Russell Ave

04:34 PM 16th Ave & Chillum Rd (LaSalle Apts)

BUS 152
04:33 PM Sargent Rd & Valley Dr

04:35 PM Madison St & Ray Rd

04:39 PM Ray Rd & Ridgecrest ES Driveway

04:52 PM 36th St & Shepherd St

BUS 154
04:32 PM Riverdale Rd @ Riverdale Towers Ent

04:49 PM 64th Ave & Kilmer St

04:54 PM 63rd Ave & Gladys Noon Spellman ES Driveway

04:58 PM Forest Rd & Greenleaf Rd

BUS 155
04:30 PM 37th Pl & Perry St

04:34 PM 41st St & Utah Ave

04:50 PM Naval Ave & Spring Ave

04:53 PM 5th St & Main St

04:56 PM Whitfield Chapel Rd @ Del Vista Apts

04:59 PM McHenry Ln @ Jame Mc Henry ES Driveway

05:02 PM Carter Ave & Worrell Ave

05:07 PM Barker Pl & Fontana Dr

05:08 PM Vista Meadow Way & VISTA GARDENS LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:29:57 AM Page 7 of 9

BUS 157
04:31 PM Chauncey Pl & Queenstown Dr

BUS 157
04:56 PM 34th St & Windom Rd

BUS 280
04:33 PM 65th Ave & Landing Way

04:36 PM 68th Ave & Webster St

04:41 PM 72nd Ave & Taylor St

04:44 PM 71st Ave & Greenvale Pkwy

04:48 PM 67th Ave & Oliver St

04:49 PM Fernwood Ter & Riverdale Rd

04:53 PM Fontainebleau Dr & Karen Elaine Dr

04:56 PM Lamont Dr & Westbrook Dr

04:59 PM Lamont Dr & Wilhelm Dr

05:04 PM Magnolia Dr & Woodside Dr

05:12 PM Hillside Rd & Northway

05:16 PM CRESCENT RD @ GREENBELT BRANCH LIBRARY ENT.

05:22 PM Hanover Pkwy & Bld 7716-7722 entrance

05:29 PM Aerospace Rd @ The Glenndale Apts

05:31 PM Good Luck Rd & Carlton East Apts (1st Ent)

05:42 PM Dubarry St & Glen Ave

05:46 PM 11309 OLD PROSPECT HILL RD

05:55 PM Amelias Grove Ln & Woodmore North Blvd

05:58 PM Hillmeade Rd & Willow Marsh Ln

06:04 PM Fairwood Pkwy & Princetons Delight Dr

06:08 PM Cimmaron Greenfields Dr & Fairview Vista Dr & Lees Progress Dr

BUS 309
04:32 PM 4201 RIVER RD @ ATWORTH APTS

04:39 PM 46th Ave & Tuckerman St

04:43 PM Decatur St & Taylor Rd

04:47 PM Sheridan St & Taylor Rd

04:53 PM 59th Ave & Sheridan St

04:56 PM Eastpine Dr & Patterson St

04:59 PM 54th Pl & Quesada Rd

BUS 313
04:32 PM Chillum Rd & Chillumgate Rd & Parker House Ter

04:34 PM Eastern Ave & Peabody St

04:36 PM Chillum Rd & Parker House Ter

04:46 PM Adelphi Rd & Calverton Dr

04:48 PM Purdue St & Wells Blvd

04:53 PM Adelphi Rd & Tulane Dr  @ APARTMENT ENTRANCE

04:57 PM 26th Pl & Rambler Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:29:57 AM Page 8 of 9

BUS 316
04:33 PM Oakdale Dr & Sargent Rd

04:35 PM Cypress Creek Dr & Timber Creek Ter

04:42 PM Burgess Dr & Chillum Rd

BUS 326
04:46 PM America Blvd & Toledo Rd

04:48 PM CARNABY ST AND BLECREST RD

04:51 PM Dean Dr & Northwest Dr

BUS 326
04:29 PM Toledo Pl & Toledo Terr @ ALTERRA APTS ENT

BUS 328
04:29 PM 15th Ave & Jefferson St

04:32 PM 4901 Eastern Ave

BUS 336
04:28 PM 39th St & Allison St

BUS 351
04:29 PM Guilford Rd & Rhode Island Ave

04:32 PM Queens Chapel Rd & Underwood St

04:38 PM 40th Ave & Underwood St

BUS 458
04:31 PM Northwest Dr & Toledo Ter

04:44 PM 20th Ave & Beechwood Rd

04:47 PM 17th Ave & Erskine St

04:50 PM Drexel St & Guilford Rd

04:52 PM 15th Ave @ The Shopping Center

04:54 PM 18th Ave & Jasmine Ter by fire hydrant

04:57 PM Chickasaw Dr & Navahoe Dr

BUS 466
04:31 PM 31st Ave & Nicholson St

04:35 PM Nicholson St & The Mall

04:39 PM 20th Ave & Rittenhouse St

04:45 PM 14th Pl & Madison St

04:56 PM 6201 Belcrest Rd

04:58 PM Belcrest Rd @ Mosac Metro Apts

BUS 480
04:31 PM Acredale Ct & Metzerott Rd

04:33 PM Marlbrough Way & Saint Andrews Pl

04:41 PM Greenspire Ter & Metzerett Rd

04:47 PM Muskogee St & Riggs Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:29:57 AM Page 9 of 9

04:49 PM Deakins Hall Dr & Geranium Ave

04:52 PM Pinewood Ct & Powder Mill Rd

04:57 PM MARYLAND FARMS @ TENNIS COURTS

05:03 PM Nantucket Rd & Rhode Island Ave

05:07 PM 51st Ave & Blackfoot Pl

05:11 PM S Channel Dr & Stream Bank Ln

05:18 PM Prince James Way & Vanity Fair Dr

05:25 PM Sweetbriar Dr & Wellesley Dr

BUS 484
04:30 PM Decatur St & Taylor Rd

04:34 PM Kenilworth Ave & Fountain Park Apts

04:39 PM NEWARK RD AND 40TH PL

04:42 PM 40th Pl & Parkwood St

BUS 635
04:37 PM Amelia St & Broad Blvd

04:39 PM POWDER MILL RD AND PINE ST

04:45 PM 11534 Old Baltimore Pike

04:49 PM Ammendale Rd & Sequoia Ln

04:56 PM Snowden Woods Rd & Somerville Ct

05:02 PM 6300 Odell Rd

05:04 PM 11716 Ellington Dr

05:12 PM Springfield Rd & Sumner Grove Dr

05:19 PM Old Stage Coach Rd - Willow Lakes Apts & Mistletoe Spring Rd

05:25 PM N Point Ln & Snowden Oaks Pl

05:28 PM Contee Rd @ Foxfire Apts Ent

05:29 PM Adams Pl & Contee Rd

05:34 PM Contee Rd @ Aventura At Contee Crossing  Apt @ Fountain Circle

05:41 PM Bentley Park Dr & Newlyn Pl

05:48 PM Gales St & McCahill Dr

05:55 PM 7th St & Compton Ave

06:01 PM Clubhouse Dr & PATUXENT GREENS DR

06:03 PM Dub Dr & Mark Pl

06:05 PM Bramble Ln & Briarwood Dr

06:08 PM Cherry Ln & @ Kimberly Garden Apts

06:12 PM Concord Ave & Cypress St & Oxford Dr

06:17 PM Erica Ln & Kalmia Dr


